07/05/2024

Property

CHATEAU ANGELUS

CHATEAU ANGELUS 'CARILLON D'ANGELUS!
CHATEAU ANGLUDET

CHATEAU BELLEVUE

CHATEAU CHANTEGRIVE

CHATEAU CHASSE-SPLEEN

CHATEAU CHASSE-SPLEEN 'BLANC DE CHASSE SPLEEN'
CHATEAU CLERC MILON

CHATEAU CLERC MILON 'PASTOURELLE DE CLERC MILON'
CHATEAU COUTET

CHATEAU COUTET 'OPALIE DE CHATEAU COUTET'
CHATEAU DALEM

CHATEAU D'ARMAILHAC

CHATEAU DAUZAC

CHATEAU DE CAMENSAC

CHATEAU DOISY DAENE BARSAC

CHATEAU DOISY DAENE BORDEAUX BLANC
CHATEAU DOISY VEDRINES

CHATEAU DU GLANA

CHATEAU DUHART MILON

CHATEAU DUHART MILON 'MOULIN DE DUHART'
CHATEAU GUIRAUD

CHATEAU HAUT- MARBUZET

CHATEAU HAUT-BATAILLEY

CHATEAU LA CROIX DE GAY

CHATEAU LA FEUR DE GAY

CHATEAU LA LAGUNE

CHATEAU LAFITE

CHATEAU LAFITE 'CARRUADES DE LAFITE'
CHATEAU LAFON-ROCHET

CHATEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES

CHATEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES 'CLOS DU MARQUIS'

Appellation

SAINT-EMILION 1er Grand Cru Classe
SAINT-EMILION AOC

MARGAUX AOC

SAINT-EMILION Grand Cru
GRAVES ROUGE AOC
HAUT-MEDOC Cru Bourgeois
BORDEAUX BLANC AOC
PAUILLAC 5eme Grand Cru Classe
PAUILLAC AOC

BARSAC 1er Grand Cru Classe
BORDEAUX BLANC AOC
FRONSAC AOC

PAUILLAC 5eme Grand Cru Classe
MARGAUX 5eme Grand Cru Classe
HAUT-MEDOC 5eme Grand Cru Classe
BARSAC AOC

BORDEAUX BLANC AOC
SAUTERNES Grand Cru Classe
SAINT JULIEN AOC

PAUILLAC 4eme Grand Cru Classe
PAUILLAC AOC
SAUTERNES AOC
SAINT-ESTEPHE AOC

PAUILLAC 5eme Grand Cru Classe
POMEROL AOC

POMEROL AOC
HAUT-MEDOC AOC

PAUILLAC 1er Grand Cru Classe
PAUILLAC AOC

SAINT-ESTEPHE 4eme Grand Cru Classe
SAINT JULIEN AOC

SAINT JULIEN AOC

CHATEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES 'PETIT LION DE LAS CASES' SAINT JULIEN AOC

Price
Inc-GST

£847
£443
£163
£210
£74
£142
£134
£358
£175
£200
£172
£118
£227
£224
£118
£210
£100
£178
£112
£372
£189
£260
£196
£250
£169
£398
£181
£1,227
£463
£195
£886
£259
£244

Pack
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Size
cl

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Pack

Wood
Wood
Carton
Wood
Carton
Carton
Carton
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Carton
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Carton
Wood
Carton
Wood
Carton
Wood
Carton
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

James

Jane

Suckling Anson

97-98
94-95
93-94
92-93
91-92
92-93

95-96
94-95
94-95

93-94
93-94
94-95
92-93
93-94

91-95
90-91
94-95
92-93
96-97

94-95
94-95
91-92
92-93
97-98
95-97
93-94
97-98
95-96
93-94

96
93

96

96

94
94

95

94

98-100
95
93
98

93

Vinous

90-92

91-93

92-94

94-96

92-94
91-93

93-95

93-96

92-94
95-98
92-94
93-95
95-97

Lisa

P-Brown Advocate

93-95

93-95

97-99
92-94

Wine

95-96
91-93

92-94

92-93

92-94

91-93

90-92
97-99
91-94
91-93
94-96
91-93



Property

CHATEAU LES GRAVIERES

CHATEAU L'EVANGILE

CHATEAU L'EVANGILE 'BLASON DE L'EVANGILE'
CHATEAU LILIAN LADOUYS

CHATEAU LYNCH MOUSSAS

CHATEAU MALARTIC LAGRAVIERE BLANC
CHATEAU MALARTIC LAGRAVIERE ROUGE
CHATEAU MAUCAILLOU

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 'AILE D'ARGENT'
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 'LE PETIT MOUTON'
CHATEAU NENIN

CHATEAU NENIN FUGUE DE NENIN

CHATEAU PEDESCLAUX

CHATEAU PEDESCLAUX 'FLEUR DE PEDESCLAUX'
CHATEAU PONTET-CANET

CHATEAU POTENSAC

CHATEAU PUYBLANQUET

CHATEAU PUYGUERAUD

CHATEAU RAYNE VIGNEAU

CHATEAU REYNON ROUGE

CHATEAU SAINTE-MARIE

CHATEAU SAINT-PIERRE

CHATEAU SENEJAC

CHATEAU TALBOT

CHATEAU TALBOT 'CAILLOU BLANC'

CHATEAU TALBOT 'CONNETABLE DE TALBOT'
CHATEAU TROTTE VIEILLE

CHATEAU VALANDRAUD

CHATEAU VALANDRAUD VALANDRAUD BLANC

CHATEAU VALANDRAUD VIRGINIE DE VALANDRAUD
CHATEAU VALANDRAUD VIRGINIE DE VALANDRAUD BLANC

CLOS FLORIDENE BLANC
CLOS FLORIDENE ROUGE
CLOS MANOU

CLOS PUY ARNAUD

Appellation

SAINT-EMILION Grand Cru
POMEROL AOC

POMEROL AOC
SAINT-ESTEPHE AOC

PAUILLAC 5eme Grand Cru Classe
PESSAC LEOGNAN BLANC AOC
PESSAC LEOGNAN Grand Cru Classe
MOULIS AOC

PAUILLAC 1er Grand Cru Classe
BORDEAUX BLANC AOC

PAUILLAC AOC

POMEROL AOC

POMEROL AOC

PAUILLAC 5eme Grand Cru Classe
PAUILLAC AOC

PAUILLAC 5eme Grand Cru Classe
MEDOC AOC

SAINT-EMILION Grand Cru

FRANCS COTES DE BORDEAUX AOC
SAUTERNES AOC
COTES DE BORDEAUX

POMEROL AOC

POMEROL AOC

HAUT-MEDOC AOC

SAINT-JULIEN 4eme Grand Cru Classe
BORDEAUX AOC

SAINT JULIEN AOC

SAINT-EMILION 1er Grand Cru Classe
SAINT-EMILION 1er Grand Cru Classe
BORDEAUX BLANC AOC
SAINT-EMILION Grand Cru
BORDEAUX BLANC AOC

GRAVES BLANC AOC

GRAVES ROUGE AOC

MEDOC AOC
CASTILLON COTES DE BORDEAUX AOC

Price
Inc-GST

£99
£492
£250
£92
£172
£265
£188
£113
£1,017
£714
£434
£320
£138
£179
£102
£433
£112
£133
£79
£230
£68
£150
£226
£85
£250
£196
£126
£379
£292
£357
£169
£131
£96
£96
£118
£134

Pack
6
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Size
cl
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Pack

Carton
Wood
Wood
Carton
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Carton
Wood
Carton
Wood
Wood
Carton
Carton
Wood
Carton
Wood
Wood
Carton
Wood
Wood
Carton
Wood
Wood
Carton
Carton
Carton
Carton
Carton
Wood
Carton

James

Jane

Suckling Anson

94-95
96-97
95-96
92-93
94-95

98-99
94-95
95-96
94-95
92-93
95-96
92-93
97-98
93-94

92-93
91-92

93-94
93-94

94-95

98-99

97-98

94-95

91-92
92-93

96
91
93
93

98-100
96
94
94
91
94
91

98-100
92
92

95
94
91
93

93

Vinous

95-96

92-94

96098
92-94
93-95
90-92

92-94

90-92

93-95

93-95
95-97

90-93

Lisa

P-Brown Advocate

92-94

95-97

97-99

94-96
93-95

Wine

90-92
93-95

91-93

90-92

94.96

90-92

91-93

93-94

90-93

96-98

92-94

91-93
91-93



